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Bemis Junior High School 2025-2026 Homework Club 

After School Tutoring 

 

At Bemis Junior High School we are taking positive steps to help your child by offering one hour after 

school student tutoring sessions three days per week in our Media Center.  This program will be 

facilitated by Bemis Junior High School teachers, along with tutoring by current Henry Ford II High 

School National Honor Society members. Beginning Monday, October 27, 2025, two Bemis Junior High 

School teachers will supervise and support students on Mondays and Tuesdays.  Each Wednesday, we 

will have a teacher supervisor and current Henry Ford II High School National Honor Society members 

tutoring our Bemis students.  This is an optional drop-in program, students do not have to attend each 

session, they do not have to attend every week.  

 

If your child attends any or all tutoring sessions, they are expected to bring all necessary materials and 

books to the Media Center by 2:55 p.m. and remain until 3:55 p.m. Parents need to arrange to pick up 

their child by 4:05 p.m. If you would like your child to participate in this program, please complete the 

attached form and return it to the counseling office prior to your child’s first date of attendance. 

 

If you have any questions regarding this program, please contact Mrs. Dolland-Head at:  

diana.dolland-head@uticak12.org.  

  

Sincerely, 

Mr. Yaw 

Bemis Junior High Principal 

 

mailto:diana.dolland-head@uticak12.org


Bemis Junior High School Homework Club  

 2025-2026 Sessions* 

* Homework Club sessions may be cancelled due to unplanned reasons.  All 
cancelled Homework Club sessions will be announced prior to dismissal that day. 

 

Homework Club Dates 

Monday 10/27/25 

Tuesday 10/28/25 

Wednesday 10/29/25 

  

Monday 11/3/25 

Wednesday 11/5/25 

  

Monday 11/10/25 

Tuesday 11/11/25 

Wednesday 11/12/25 

  

Monday 11/17/25 

Tuesday 11/18/25 

Wednesday 11/19/25 

  

Monday 11/24/25 

Tuesday 11/25/25 

  

Monday 12/1/25 

Tuesday 12/2/25 

Wednesday 12/3/25 

  

Monday 12/8/25 

Tuesday 12/9/25 

Wednesday 12/10/25 

  

Monday 12/15/25 

Tuesday 12/16/25 

  

Monday 1/5/26 

Tuesday 1/6/26 

Wednesday 1/7/26 

  

Monday 1/12/26 

Tuesday 1/13/26 

  

 

 Homework Club Dates 

Tuesday 1/20/26 

Wednesday 1/21/26 

  

Monday 1/26/26 

Tuesday 1/27/26 

Wednesday 1/28/26 

  

Monday 2/2/26 

Tuesday 2/3/26 

Wednesday 2/4/26 

  

Monday 2/9/26 

Tuesday 2/10/26 

Wednesday 2/11/26 

  

Monday 2/23/26 

Tuesday 2/24/26 

Wednesday 2/25/26 

  

Monday 3/2/26 

Tuesday 3/3/26 

Wednesday 3/4/26 

  

Monday 3/9/26 

Tuesday 3/10/26 

Wednesday 3/11/26 

  

Monday 3/16/26 

Tuesday 3/17/26 

Wednesday 3/18/26 

  

Monday 3/23/26 

Tuesday 3/24/26 

Wednesday 3/25/26 

   

   

   

    

 

  Homework Club Dates 

Monday 4/6/26 

Tuesday 4/7/26 

Wednesday 4/8/26 

  

Monday 4/13/26 

Tuesday 4/14/26 

Wednesday 4/15/26 

  

Monday 4/20/26 

Tuesday 4/21/26 

Wednesday 4/22/26 

  

Monday 4/27/26 

Tuesday 4/28/26 

Wednesday 4/29/26 

  

Monday 5/4/26 

Tuesday 5/5/26 

Wednesday 5/6/26 

  

Monday 5/11/26 

Tuesday 5/12/26 

Wednesday 5/13/26 

  

Monday 5/18/26 

Tuesday 5/19/26 

Wednesday 5/20/26 

  

Tuesday 5/26/26 

Wednesday 5/27/26 

  

Monday 6/1/26 

Tuesday 6/2/26 

Wednesday 6/3/26 
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Bemis Junior High School 2025-2026 Homework Club  

Parent and Student Permission form 

 
 
My child: __________________________________, grade ________, has my permission to participate in The Bemis 
Homework Club.  I understand that it is my responsibility to provide transportation for my child.  My child 
understands that it is his/her responsibility to arrive on time, bring all necessary materials to the Bemis Junior High 
School Media Center and be prepared to work.  My child also understands that all Bemis Junior High School rules 
apply, and he/she will follow them or face removal from The Bemis Homework Club. 
 
Students will sit quietly at a table and begin homework assignments. When in need of help with the assignment, 
students will raise their hand. At times the students can quietly work together on common assignments. All students 
must have a book to read quietly if they finish their work prior to the time of dismissal.  Students must remain in the 
Homework Club location for the entire session. 
   
Parent Name (printed) __________________________________ 
 
Parent Signature ______________________________________ 
 
 
 
STUDENT 
I understand that I am expected to bring all my supplies to The Bemis Homework Club and work in a quiet and 
respectful manner from 2:55 – 3:55.   
 
Student Name (printed) _________________________________ 
 

Student signature ______________________________________ 
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